
Event #1    $600,000 Guaranteed NL Hold'em  $400 Buy In

Flight  A

634 Total Entries  50 Players Moving forward  26 paid out

Level 17  45:00 remaining

Restart Sunday, January 5, 2020 at 12pm

First Name Last Name Hometown Chip Count Table Seat
Steve Bierman New Orleans, LA 521,000 27 7

Jose Delacruz Fort Myer, FL 480,000 21 7

Richard Locke Evans, GA 429,000 31 5

Reese Vines Pensacola, FL 356,000 29 1

Eric Salazar Durham, NC 356,000 30 6

Joe Duvall Chattanooga, TN 309,000 30 5

Troy Bercot Bradenton, FL 295,000 33 6

Kevin Eyster Lafayette, LA 293,000 19 2

Thomas Alcorn Winder, GA 291,000 33 9

Peace Marvel Pearl River, LA 253,000 22 1

Robert Barca Pike Road, AL 252,000 24 6

Matthew Aycock Birmingham, AL 250,000 37 3

Jacob Corda Birmingham, AL 235,000 23 5

Robert Seely Pensacola, FL 217,000 19 4

Laurence Dilday Bryant, AL 215,000 23 1

Seth Weinstock Atlanta, GA 213,000 38 5

Dale Trosclair Slidell, LA 212,000 30 2

Julie Maxwell Philadelphia, MS 207,000 22 2

Charles Campos Jacksonville, FL 202,000 23 6

Edward Kane The Villages, FL 199,000 27 1

David Smith Cordele, GA 186,000 39 8

Wilford Lyons Jacksonville, FL 178,000 39 7

Trung Pham Houston, TX 177,000 24 2

Lou Campos Springfield, LA 177,000 37 7



Anthony Principe Jacksonville, FL 175,000 22 9

Nicholas Richardson Oklahoma City, OK 171,000 38 7

Jaime Foote Tallahassee, FL 170,000 31 7

Andre Spits Alpharetta, GA 153,000 23 3

Ronnie Watson Richton, MS 152,000 30 4

Tommy Jackson Santa Rosa Beach, FL 142,000 31 3

Gary Blackman Theodore, AL 140,000 34 3

Alex Pines Houston, TX 136,000 23 9

Bobby Woodruff Newport, AR 136,000 22 8

Tatyana Craig Gulfport, MS 133,000 30 7

Jason Rogers Cordova, TN 133,000 24 1

Charles Harris Jr Gautier, MS 130,000 22 4

Andrew Koski Baker, FL 126,000 26 8

Daniel Gillam Hayesville, NC 126,000 24 9

Richard Lyndholm Iron Mountain, MI 120,000 19 3

Floyd Norton Silex, MO 117,000 25 8

Corey Harrison Birmingham, AL 117,000 32 1

Bob Mahoney Biloxi, MS 106,000 33 2

Charles Keys Marianna, FL 102,000 38 3

Nick Kouloumoundras Houston, TX 93,000 39 5

Trevilynn Blakeslee Gainesville, FL 80,000 29 5

Tara Snow Piedmont, AL 61,000 32 8

Gary Bates Winter Garden, FL 56,000 27 8

Chris Bourgeois Houma, LA 48,000 29 6

Brette Scott Norman, OK 47,000 39 3

Deborah Greenway Alapaha, GA 36,000 24 7



Event #1    $600,000 Guaranteed NL Hold'em  $400 Buy In

Flight B   Friday,  January 3,  5pm 

384 Total Entries  29 Players Moving forward  17 Paid Out

Level 17    30:06 

Restart Sunday, January 5, 2020 at 12pm

First Name Last Name Hometown Chip Count Table Seat
John Cressend Metairie, LA 424,000 37 4

Schuyler Thornton Corpus Christi, TX 373,000 24 3

Hanh Nguyen D'Iberville, MS 341,000 39 2

Robert Hill Arab, AL 306,000 29 4

Garrick Sapp Moss Point, MS 299,000 32 2

Mohammad Shahlaei Metairie, LA 289,000 25 4

Steve Meyers Mandeville, LA 267,000 26 6

Brian Fontana Slidell, LA 263,000 21 9

John Dubard Tallahassee, FL 252,000 29 7

Dustin Toigo Brandon, MS 226,000 34 1

Nestor Punay Beaumont, TX 225,000 38 6

William Dollard New Orleans, LA 208,000 29 3

Aaron Valencie Phoenix, AZ 199,000 33 4

Stanley Carver Newland, NC 187,000 20 8

Tony Gray Tuscaloosa, AL 186,000 22 5

Jason Bullock Baton Rouge, LA 182,000 23 2

Jonathan Hart Jackson, MS 176,000 32 4

Kenneth Roberts Jayess, MS 175,000 30 8

Bobby Barbie Natchitoches, LA 173,000 26 2

Michael Chamness Guntersville, AL 163,000 39 9

Frank Kiebb Memphis, TN 148,000 38 8

Illia Shtondenko Panama City Beach, FL 148,000 22 3

Ava Wilensky Atlanta, GA 142,000 37 2

Donnie Phan Nashville, TN 123,000 21 1



Cale Weeks Panama City Beach, FL 72,000 34 8

Shareese Jackson Kennesaw, GA 71,000 27 6

Marvin Williams Jr Tuscaloosa, AL 60,000 24 8

Scott Drane Gulf Breeze, FL 50,000 33 1
Brittany Rodriguez Baton Rouge, LA 34,000 19 1



Event #1    $600,000 Guaranteed NL Hold'em  $400 Buy In

Flight  C  Saturday, January 4,  11am  

952 Total Entries  73 Players Moving forward

Level 17

Restart Sunday, January 5, 2020 at 12pm

First Name Last Name Hometown Chip Count Table Seat
Rami Owera Pensacola, FL 650,000 44 8

Mohammad Moeini Biloxi, MS 610,000 27 9

Gary Stewart Dothan, Al 594,000 44 9

Chris Kennedy Auburn, AL 535,000 27 3

Sterling McColgin Colorado Springs, CO 429,000 40 1

Randy Gordon Metairie, LA 379,000 40 7

Adrian Mableton Birmingham, AL 363,000 40 9

David Huwe Athens, OH 353,000 42 2

Murray Marderosian Pensacola, FL 350,000 42 1

Brian Waystack Mandeville, LA 347,000 42 3

Davy Murrah Lucedale, MS 343,000 43 9

Scott Culver New Haven, KY 330,000 43 8

David Gillespie Tallahassee, FL 325,000 43 6

Alex DeBelle Pensacola, FL 294,000 45 1

David Dertch Mobile, AL 275,000 41 3

Mike Archambault Panama City, FL 273,000 45 2

Mindy Tran Houston, TX 260,000 45 7

Tyler Berry Hattiesburg, MS 254,000 42 8

John Lauve Baton Rouge, LA 253,000 40 4

Chris Baudean New Orleans, LA 242,000 43 1

Randall Cox Springfield, KY 242,000 40 8

Jared Leblanc Broussard, LA 234,000 43 4

Jerry Monroe Columbus, GA 233,000 25 7

Jackie L Heard Auburn, AL 221,000 26 9



Matt South Florence, AL 218,000 45 8

Kevin Thompson Dothan, Al 214,000 45 5

Richard Scott Miller Hack Berry, LA 210,000 45 4

Kris Kent Slidell, LA 195,000 41 5

John Walters Pensacola, FL 180,000 43 7

Kendel Shuler Bristol, FL 178,000 41 6

Seth Foster DeBerry, TX 175,000 43 5

Perry Perck Gonzales, LA 173,000 41 2

Matt Silva Charlotte, NC 169,000 37 6

Nick Woosley Lillian, AL 167,000 44 4

James Bourciquot Brooklyn, NY 167,000 41 7

Maury Barrett Pensacola, FL 163,000 44 1

Lilton Greggs III Shreveport, LA 159,000 19 5

CJ Boynes Madisonville, LA 149,000 34 9

Kristen Tidwell Lakeland, FL 143,000 22 6

Ben Tompkins Birmingham, AL 142,000 42 9

Bryant Grady Birmingham, AL 139,000 21 5

Joey Meteye Metairie, LA 138,000 42 7

Fred Starnes Slidell, LA 138,000 19 8

Robbie Matthews Baton Rouge, LA 137,000 24 4

Hassan Shahlaei Las Vegas, NV 130,000 45 6

Wade Eagan Mobile, AL 126,000 25 2

Michael Bufford Biloxi, MS 126,000 26 3

Joey Huey Newport, AR 122,000 41 1

Orion Allen Nashville, Tn 121,000 43 2

Barton Tullier Jr Denham Springs, LA 119,000 45 9

Chris Davis Bessemer, AL 117,000 20 3

Dilsad Meraler Baton Rouge, LA 116,000 42 4

Michael Ceravolo Covington, LA 115,000 40 3

Teddy Conner New Orleans, LA 115,000 30 1

Corey Theriot Lake Charles, LA 110,000 33 5

Daniel Scroggins Burlington, KY 106,000 40 5

Jacob Seale Lumberton, TX 105,000 44 2

Ed Moses Birmingham, AL 104,000 44 7

John McNeal Franklinton,LA 101,000 41 4

Barry Anderson Austin, TX 100,000 40 6

Christopher Tanner Birmingham, AL 88,000 41 9

Joseph Everett Bay St. Louis, MS 86,000 44 5

Randy Marker Ocean Springs, MS 76,000 42 6

Jason May Panama City, FL 76,000 41 8

Albert Barrtok Pensacola, FL 68,000 42 5

Derek Ridley Thibodaux, LA 56,000 40 2

Ray Zeringue Houma, LA 55,000 30 3

Byron Brown Biloxi, MS 51,000 43 3



Jacque Gremillion Gonzales, LA 48,000 23 7

David Crenshaw Prattville, AL 46,000 29 9

Eric Brown LaPlace, LA 39,000 44 6

Terry Breaux Baton Rouge, LA 19,000 44 3
Alton Dillard Dalton, GA 12,000 45 3



Event #1    $600,000 Guaranteed NL Hold'em  $400 Buy In

Flight D  Saturday, January 4,  5pm

642 Total Entries  51 Players Moving forward 26 Paid Out

Level 17 

Restart Sunday, January 5, 2020 at 12pm

First Name Last Name Hometown Chip Count Table Seat
Robert Henderson Madison, MS 654,000 31 6

Ken Hicks Mcdonough, GA 519,000 38 4

David Prevatt Williamson, GA 403,000 33 3

Walker Miskelly Tupelo, MS 376,000 32 6

Mickey Berry Birmingham, AL 366,000 31 4

William Stanford Tupelo, MS 354,000 25 6

Shea Quintin Destin, FL 307,000 27 2

James "Red" Miller Auburn, AL 301,000 31 9

Matt Davidson Birmingham, AL 280,000 37 9

Kyle Compton Acworth, GA 268,000 31 8

William McLean Mary Esther, FL 261,000 19 6

Caleb Larsen Tallahassee, FL 242,000 26 4

John Littleton Roswell, GA 234,000 34 4

Christopher Sumrall Houma, LA 225,000 20 2

Ronald Jackson Birmingham, AL 222,000 21 3

William Knapp Birmingham, AL 209,000 38 2

Dominic Canollo New Orleans, LA 208,000 37 8

Luther Tran Bayou La Batre, AL 206,000 32 9

Logan Hewett Lake Charles, LA 199,000 39 6

Matthew "Backup Terry" Yates Gulfport, MS 196,500 32 3

Joseph Carden Flomaton, AL 194,000 23 4

Corey mathews Alexandria, LA 186,000 20 9

David Tanner Peatson, GA 184,000 25 9

Sean Small D'Iberville, MS 176,000 21 2



Jared Ingles Prospect, LA 157,000 31 2

James Marlowe Alexandria, LA 151,000 37 1

Quince Butler Pearl, MS 148,000 26 7

Donald Graham Montgomery, AL 141,000 20 7

Trey "Tracy" Clark Pensacola, FL 139,000 34 2

Curtis Hamilton Florence, AL 138,000 19 7

Jeremy Smith Clanton, AL 132,000 34 5

William Byars Birmingham, AL 131,000 29 8

Koritnik "KO" Graves Gulfport, MS 131,000 34 6

Leonard Crist New Orleans, LA 124,000 33 7

Kevin Luebbert St. Louis, MO 122,000 25 5

Nicholas Squitiro Tampa, FL 122,000 27 5

John Jacob Texarkana, TX 118,000 32 5

Robert Donald Brandon, MS 113,000 21 6

John Bolster Huntsville,  AL 110,000 21 4

Sarah Mclean Mary Esther, FL 108,000 25 1

Rodney Turvin Cairo, GA 94,000 37 5

Durand Bass Auburn, AL 94,000 39 4

Caleb Durio Sulphur, LA 93,000 26 1

Michael Hebert Greenwell Springs, LA 93,000 38 9

Joseph Sherman Lafayette, LA 89,000 29 2

Paul Strandquist Opolika, AL 78,000 21 8

David Black Beaufort, NC 64,000 20 5

Terry Moore Mobile, AL 63,000 20 6

Wanda Breaux Pensacola, FL 51,000 26 5

Phony Thephan Biloxi, MS 47,000 20 1

Tony Williams Maryland 15,000 32 7



Event #1    $600,000 Guaranteed NL Hold'em  $400 Buy In

Total Entries 2612    

Total Prize Pool $861,960    Paid Out Day 1 $55,000

Level 17  45:00

Restart Sunday, January 5, 2020 at 12pm

First Name Last Name Hometown Chip Count Table Seat

Robert Henderson Madison, MS 654,000 31 6

Rami Owera Pensacola, FL 650,000 44 8

Mohammad Moeini Biloxi, MS 610,000 27 9

Gary Stewart Dothan, Al 594,000 44 9

Chris Kennedy Auburn, AL 535,000 27 3

Steve Bierman New Orleans, LA 521,000 27 7

Ken Hicks Mcdonough, GA 519,000 38 4

Jose Delacruz Fort Myer, FL 480,000 21 7

Richard Locke Evans, GA 429,000 31 5

Sterling McColgin Colorado Springs, CO 429,000 40 1

John Cressend Metairie, LA 424,000 37 4

David Prevatt Williamson, GA 403,000 33 3

Randy Gordon Metairie, LA 379,000 40 7

Walker Miskelly Tupelo, MS 376,000 32 6

Schuyler Thornton Corpus Christi, TX 373,000 24 3

Mickey Berry Birmingham, AL 366,000 31 4

Adrian Mableton Birmingham, AL 363,000 40 9

Reese Vines Pensacola, FL 356,000 29 1

Eric Salazar Durham, NC 356,000 30 6

William Stanford Tupelo, MS 354,000 25 6

David Huwe Athens, OH 353,000 42 2

Murray Marderosian Pensacola, FL 350,000 42 1

Brian Waystack Mandeville, LA 347,000 42 3

Davy Murrah Lucedale, MS 343,000 43 9



Hanh Nguyen D'Iberville, MS 341,000 39 2

Scott Culver New Haven, KY 330,000 43 8

David Gillespie Tallahassee, FL 325,000 43 6

Joe Duvall Chattanooga, TN 309,000 30 5

Shea Quintin Destin, FL 307,000 27 2

Robert Hill Arab, AL 306,000 29 4

James "Red" Miller Auburn, AL 301,000 31 9

Garrick Sapp Moss Point, MS 299,000 32 2

Troy Bercot Bradenton, FL 295,000 33 6

Alex DeBelle Pensacola, FL 294,000 45 1

Kevin Eyster Lafayette, LA 293,000 19 2

Thomas Alcorn Winder, GA 291,000 33 9

Mohammad Shahlaei Metairie, LA 289,000 25 4

Matt Davidson Birmingham, AL 280,000 37 9

David Dertch Mobile, AL 275,000 41 3

Mike Archambault Panama City, FL 273,000 45 2

Kyle Compton Acworth, GA 268,000 31 8

Steve Meyers Mandeville, LA 267,000 26 6

Brian Fontana Slidell, LA 263,000 21 9

William McLean Mary Esther, FL 261,000 19 6

Mindy Tran Houston, TX 260,000 45 7

Tyler Berry Hattiesburg, MS 254,000 42 8

Peace Marvel Pearl River, LA 253,000 22 1

John Lauve Baton Rouge, LA 253,000 40 4

Robert Barca Pike Road, AL 252,000 24 6

John Dubard Tallahassee, FL 252,000 29 7

Matthew Aycock Birmingham, AL 250,000 37 3

Chris Baudean New Orleans, LA 242,000 43 1

Randall Cox Springfield, KY 242,000 40 8

Caleb Larsen Tallahassee, FL 242,000 26 4

Jacob Corda Birmingham, AL 235,000 23 5

Jared Leblanc Broussard, LA 234,000 43 4

John Littleton Roswell, GA 234,000 34 4

Jerry Monroe Columbus, GA 233,000 25 7

Dustin Toigo Brandon, MS 226,000 34 1

Nestor Punay Beaumont, TX 225,000 38 6

Christopher Sumrall Houma, LA 225,000 20 2

Ronald Jackson Birmingham, AL 222,000 21 3

Jackie L Heard Auburn, AL 221,000 26 9

Matt South Florence, AL 218,000 45 8

Robert Seely Pensacola, FL 217,000 19 4

Laurence Dilday Bryant, AL 215,000 23 1

Kevin Thompson Dothan, Al 214,000 45 5

Seth Weinstock Atlanta, GA 213,000 38 5



Dale Trosclair Slidell, LA 212,000 30 2

Richard Scott Miller Hack Berry, LA 210,000 45 4

William Knapp Birmingham, AL 209,000 38 2

William Dollard New Orleans, LA 208,000 29 3

Dominic Canollo New Orleans, LA 208,000 37 8

Julie Maxwell Philadelphia, MS 207,000 22 2

Luther Tran Bayou La Batre, AL 206,000 32 9

Charles Campos Jacksonville, FL 202,000 23 6

Edward Kane The Villages, FL 199,000 27 1

Aaron Valencie Phoenix, AZ 199,000 33 4
Logan Hewett Lake Charles, LA 199,000 39 6

Matthew "Backup Terry" Yates Gulfport, MS 196,500 32 3

Kris Kent Slidell, LA 195,000 41 5

Joseph Carden Flomaton, AL 194,000 23 4

Stanley Carver Newland, NC 187,000 20 8

David Smith Cordele, GA 186,000 39 8

Tony Gray Tuscaloosa, AL 186,000 22 5

Corey mathews Alexandria, LA 186,000 20 9

David Tanner Peatson, GA 184,000 25 9

Jason Bullock Baton Rouge, LA 182,000 23 2

John Walters Pensacola, FL 180,000 43 7

Wilford Lyons Jacksonville, FL 178,000 39 7

Kendel Shuler Bristol, FL 178,000 41 6

Trung Pham Houston, TX 177,000 24 2

Lou Campos Springfield, LA 177,000 37 7

Jonathan Hart Jackson, MS 176,000 32 4

Sean Small D'Iberville, MS 176,000 21 2

Anthony Principe Jacksonville, FL 175,000 22 9

Kenneth Roberts Jayess, MS 175,000 30 8

Seth Foster DeBerry, TX 175,000 43 5

Bobby Barbie Natchitoches, LA 173,000 26 2

Perry Perck Gonzales, LA 173,000 41 2

Nicholas Richardson Oklahoma City, OK 171,000 38 7

Jaime Foote Tallahassee, FL 170,000 31 7

Matt Silva Charlotte, NC 169,000 37 6

Nick Woosley Lillian, AL 167,000 44 4

James Bourciquot Brooklyn, NY 167,000 41 7

Michael Chamness Guntersville, AL 163,000 39 9

Maury Barrett Pensacola, FL 163,000 44 1

Lilton Greggs III Shreveport, LA 159,000 19 5

Jared Ingles Prospect, LA 157,000 31 2

Andre Spits Alpharetta, GA 153,000 23 3

Ronnie Watson Richton, MS 152,000 30 4

James Marlowe Alexandria, LA 151,000 37 1



CJ Boynes Madisonville, LA 149,000 34 9

Frank Kiebb Memphis, TN 148,000 38 8

Illia Shtondenko Panama City Beach, FL 148,000 22 3

Quince Butler Pearl, MS 148,000 26 7

Kristen Tidwell Lakeland, FL 143,000 22 6

Tommy Jackson Santa Rosa Beach, FL 142,000 31 3

Ava Wilensky Atlanta, GA 142,000 37 2

Ben Tompkins Birmingham, AL 142,000 42 9

Donald Graham Montgomery, AL 141,000 20 7

Gary Blackman Theodore, AL 140,000 34 3

Bryant Grady Birmingham, AL 139,000 21 5

Trey "Tracy" Clark Pensacola, FL 139,000 34 2

Joey Meteye Metairie, LA 138,000 42 7

Fred Starnes Slidell, LA 138,000 19 8

Curtis Hamilton Florence, AL 138,000 19 7

Robbie Matthews Baton Rouge, LA 137,000 24 4

Alex Pines Houston, TX 136,000 23 9

Bobby Woodruff Newport, AR 136,000 22 8

Tatyana Craig Gulfport, MS 133,000 30 7

Jason Rogers Cordova, TN 133,000 24 1

Jeremy Smith Clanton, AL 132,000 34 5

William Byars Birmingham, AL 131,000 29 8

Koritnik "KO" Graves Gulfport, MS 131,000 34 6

Charles Harris Jr Gautier, MS 130,000 22 4

Hassan Shahlaei Las Vegas, NV 130,000 45 6

Andrew Koski Baker, FL 126,000 26 8

Daniel Gillam Hayesville, NC 126,000 24 9

Wade Eagan Mobile, AL 126,000 25 2

Michael Bufford Biloxi, MS 126,000 26 3

Leonard Crist New Orleans, LA 124,000 33 7

Donnie Phan Nashville, TN 123,000 21 1

Joey Huey Newport, AR 122,000 41 1

Kevin Luebbert St. Louis, MO 122,000 25 5

Nicholas Squitiro Tampa, FL 122,000 27 5

Orion Allen Nashville, Tn 121,000 43 2

Richard Lyndholm Iron Mountain, MI 120,000 19 3

Barton Tullier Jr Denham Springs, LA 119,000 45 9

John Jacob Texarkana, TX 118,000 32 5

Floyd Norton Silex, MO 117,000 25 8
Corey Harrison Birmingham, AL 117,000 32 1

Chris Davis Bessemer, AL 117,000 20 3

Dilsad Meraler Baton Rouge, LA 116,000 42 4

Michael Ceravolo Covington, LA 115,000 40 3

Teddy Conner New Orleans, LA 115,000 30 1



Robert Donald Brandon, MS 113,000 21 6

Corey Theriot Lake Charles, LA 110,000 33 5

John Bolster Huntsville,  AL 110,000 21 4

Sarah Mclean Mary Esther, FL 108,000 25 1

Bob Mahoney Biloxi, MS 106,000 33 2

Daniel Scroggins Burlington, KY 106,000 40 5

Jacob Seale Lumberton, TX 105,000 44 2

Ed Moses Birmingham, AL 104,000 44 7

Charles Keys Marianna, FL 102,000 38 3

John McNeal Franklinton,LA 101,000 41 4

Barry Anderson Austin, TX 100,000 40 6

Rodney Turvin Cairo, GA 94,000 37 5

Durand Bass Auburn, AL 94,000 39 4

Nick KouloumoundrasHouston, TX 93,000 39 5

Caleb Durio Sulphur, LA 93,000 26 1

Michael Hebert Greenwell Springs, LA 93,000 38 9

Joseph Sherman Lafayette, LA 89,000 29 2

Christopher Tanner Birmingham, AL 88,000 41 9

Joseph Everett Bay St. Louis, MS 86,000 44 5

Trevilynn Blakeslee Gainesville, FL 80,000 29 5

Paul Strandquist Opolika, AL 78,000 21 8

Randy Marker Ocean Springs, MS 76,000 42 6

Jason May Panama City, FL 76,000 41 8

Cale Weeks Panama City Beach, FL 72,000 34 8

Shareese Jackson Kennesaw, GA 71,000 27 6

Albert Barrtok Pensacola, FL 68,000 42 5

David Black Beaufort, NC 64,000 20 5

Terry Moore Mobile, AL 63,000 20 6

Tara Snow Piedmont, AL 61,000 32 8

Marvin Williams Jr Tuscaloosa, AL 60,000 24 8

Gary Bates Winter Garden, FL 56,000 27 8

Derek Ridley Thibodaux, LA 56,000 40 2

Ray Zeringue Houma, LA 55,000 30 3

Byron Brown Biloxi, MS 51,000 43 3

Wanda Breaux Pensacola, FL 51,000 26 5

Scott Drane Gulf Breeze, FL 50,000 33 1

Chris Bourgeois Houma, LA 48,000 29 6

Jacque Gremillion Gonzales, LA 48,000 23 7

Brette Scott Norman, OK 47,000 39 3

Phony Thephan Biloxi, MS 47,000 20 1

David Crenshaw Prattville, AL 46,000 29 9

Eric Brown LaPlace, LA 39,000 44 6

Deborah Greenway Alapaha, GA 36,000 24 7

Brittany Rodriguez Baton Rouge, LA 34,000 19 1



Terry Breaux Baton Rouge, LA 19,000 44 3

Tony Williams Maryland 15,000 32 7

Alton Dillard Dalton, GA 12,000 45 3



Event #1 Payout

2612  Total Entries

$861,960  Total Prize Pool

$55,000 Day 1 Pay Outs

$806,960 Remaining Prize Pool 

1st 103,318

2nd 62,856

3rd 53,169

4th 45,026

5th 36,453

6th 27,881

7th 19,309

8th 14,144

9th 11,573

10th-12th 9,858

13th-15th 9,001

16th-18th 7,286

19th-27th 6,001

28th-36th 4,714

37th-45th 3,429

46th-63rd 2,572

64th-81st 2,143

82nd-99th 1,715

100th-120th 1,457

121st-150th 1,200

151st-175th 943

176th-203rd 771



Event #1     $600,000 Guaranteed     $400 Buy In

January 3 - 5, 2020

2612  Total Entries

$861,960 Total Prize Pool

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize

1st Schuyler Thornton Corpus Christi, TX $68,040

2nd Jackie Heard Tallahassee, FL 58,524

3rd John Lauve Baton Rouge, LA 57,899

4th Jason Rogers Cordova, TN 43,981

5th Daniel Scroggins Burlington, KY 42,711

6th David Huwe Athens, OH 41,523

7th Brian Fontana Slidell, LA 35,334

8th Wanda Breaux Pensacola, FL 14,144

9th Benjamin Tompkins Birmingham, AL 11,573

10th Mohammad Moeini Biloxi, MS 9,858

11th Matthew South Florence, AL 9,858

12th Garrick Sapp Moss Point, MS 9858

13th Gary Stewart Dothan, AL 9001

14th Dustin Toigo Brandon, MS 9001

15th Brian Waystack Mandeville, LA 9001

16th Kyle Compton Acworth, GA 9001

17th Adrian Nableton Birmingham, AL 7286

18th David Tanner Pearson, GA 7286

19th Stephen Bierman New Orleans, LA 7286

20th Rami Owera Gulf Breeze, FL 6,001

21st David Gillespie Tallahassee, FL 6,001

22nd Robert Henderson Mandison, MS 6,001

23rd Charles Keys Marianna, FL 6,001

24th Reese Vines Pensacola, FL 6,001

25th Jose DelaCruz Ft. Meyers, FL 6,001

26th Christopher Baudean Belle Chasse, LA 6,001

27th Kenneth Roberts Jayes, MS 6,001



28th Jacob Corda Birmingham, AL 4,714

29th Nick Kouloumoundras Houston, TX 4,714

30th Kevin Luebbert St. Louis, MO 4,714

31st Frank Webb Memphis, TN 4,714

32nd Mickey Berry Birmingham, AL 4,714

33rd Anthony Gray Coker, AL 4,714

34th Dale Trosclair Slidell, LA 4,714

35th Illia Shtondenko Panama City, FL 4,714

36th Aaron Valencia Phoenix, AZ 4,714

37th Sterling McColgin Colorado Springs, CO 3,429

38th Christopher Sumrall Houma, LA 3,429

39th Erick Brown LaPlaze, LA 3,429

40th Jared LeBlanc Broussard, LA 3,429

41st David Prevatt Fayetteville, GA 3,429

42nd Walker Miskelly Tupelo, MS 3,429

43rd Daniel Gillam Hayesville, NC 3,429

44th Sidney Starnes Brandon, MS 3,429

45th Christopher Tanner Center Point, AL 3,429

46th Christopher Davis Bessimer, AL 2,572

47th Kenneth Hicks McDonough, GA 2,572

48th Robert Seely Pensacola, FL 2,572

49th Jason May Panama City, FL 2,572

50th Scott Miller Hackberry, LA 2,572

51st John Cressend Metairie, LA 2,572

52nd Jonathan Hart Jackson, MS 2,572

53rd Hassan Shahlaei Henderson, NV 2,572

54th Richard Locke Augusta, GA 2,572

55th Caleb Larsen Tallahassee, FL 2,572

56th Murray Mardersslan Pensacola, FL 2,572

57th Koritnik Graves Gulfport, MS 2,572

58th Gary Blackman Theodore, AL 2,572

59th Floyd Norton Silex, MO 2,572

60th Sean Small Douglasville, GA 2,572

61st Jacob Seale Lumberton, TX 2,572

62nd Christopher Kennedy Auburn, AL 2,572

63rd Erick Salazar Greensboro, NC 2,572

64th Terry Moore Mobile, AL 2,143

65th Richard Lyndholm Iron Mountain, MI 2,143

66th Jerry Monroe Columbus, GA 2,143

67th Barton Tullier Denham Springs, LA 2,143

68th Jonathon Shalez Bristol, FL 2,143

69th Donald Graham Montgomery, AL 2,143

70th Thierry Quintin Destin, FL 2,143

71st Ronald Jackson Birmingham, AL 2,143

72nd Bobby Barbie Natchitoches, LA 2,143

73rd William Mclean Mary Esther, FL 2,143

74th Andre Spits Alpharetta, GA 2,143



75th Troy Bercot Bradenton, FL 2,143

76th Red Miller Awaine, AL 2,143

77th John Dubard Tallahassee, FL 2,143

78th Charles Harris Jr Gautier, MS 2,143

79th Quince Better Natchez, MS 2,143

80th Matthew Aycock Birmingham, AL 2,143

81st Rodney Truvin Cairo, GA 2,143

82nd Dominic Carollo New Orleans, LA 1,715

83rd Corey Theriot Lake Charles, LA 1,715

84th Michael Dilday Bryant, AL 1,715

85th Trung Pham Houston, TX 1,715

86th David Crenshaw Prattville, AL 1,715

87th Edward Kane The Villages, FL 1,715

88th Scott Culver New Haven, KY 1,715

89th Matthew Yates Gulfport, MS 1,715

90th Nestor Punay Beaumont, TX 1,715

91st Barry Anderson Austin, TX 1,715

92nd William Stanford Tupelo, MS 1,715

93rd Robert Donald Brandon, MS 1,715

94th Tracy Clark Pensacola, FL 1,715

95th Matthew Silva Charlotte, NC 1,715

96th Bryant Grady Birmingham, AL 1,715

97th Derek Ridley Thibodaux, LA 1,715

98th Randy Gordon Metairie, LA 1,715

99th Logan Hewett Basile, LA 1,715

100th Matthew Davidson Birmingham, AL 1,457

101st Robert Hill Arab, AL 1,457

102nd Willford Lyons Jacksonville, FL 1,457

103rd Michael Archambault Panama City, FL 1,457

104th Nicholas Woosley Lillian, FLL 1,457

105th Mindy Tran Houston, TX 1,457

106th Davy Murrah Lucedale, MS 1,457

107th Hanh Nguyen D'Iberville, MS 1,457

108th William Dollard New Orleans, LA 1,457

109th Randall Cox Springfield, KY 1,457

110th Curtis Hamilton Florence, AL 1,457

111th Dilsad Meraler Baton Rouge, LA 1,457

112th Corey Matthews Alexandria, LA 1,457

113th Corey Ham Metairie, LA 1,457

114th Maury Barrett Pensacola, FL 1,457

115th David Dertch Mobile, AL 1,457

116th Charles Campos Jacksonville, FL 1,457

117th William Byars Birmingham, AL 1,457

118th Stanley Carver Newland, NC 1,457

119th Kristin Tidwell Lakeland, FL 1,457

120th Joe Meteye Metairie, LA 1,457

121st Perry Perck Gonzales, LA 1,200



122nd Joe Duvall Rossville, GA 1,200

123rd Mohammad Shahlaei Metairie, LA 1,200

124th Robert Mahoney Biloxi, MS 1,200

125th Joseph Sherman Lafayette, LA 1,200

126th Seth Weinstock Atlanta, GA 1,200

127th Michael Bufford Biloxi, MS 1,200

128th Robert Barca Pike Road, AL 1,200

129th William Knapp Birmingham, AL 1,200

130th Kevin Thompson Headland, AL 1,200

131st Lou Campos Springfield, LA 1,200

132nd Kris Kent Slidell, LA 1,200

133rd Jacque Gremilliore Gonzales, LA 1,200

134th Clinton Boynes Madisonville, LA 1,200

135th Donnie Phan Nashville, TN 1,200

136th Kevin Eyster Lafayette, LA 1,200

137th Joseph Carden Flomaton, AL 1,200

138th Michael Ceravolo Covington, LA 1,200

139th Peace Marvel Pearl River, LA 1,200

140th Jared Ingles New Orleans, LA 1,200

141st John McNeal Franklinton, LA 1,200

142nd Bryron Brown Biloxi, MS 1,200

143rd James Marlowe Alexandria, LA 1,200

144th Alexander Debelle Pensacola, FL 1,200

145th John Littleton Roswell, GA 1,200

146th Albert Bartok Pensacola, FL 1,200

147th Ronaldq Watson Richton, MS 1,200

148th Caleb Dyrio Sulphur, LA 1,200

149th Shareese Jackson Kenasaw, GA 1,200

150th Tyler Berry Hattiesburg, MS 1,200

151st James Bourciquot Brooklyn, NY 943

152nd Julie Maxwell Philadelphia, MS 943

153rd Steve Meyers Mandeville, La 943

154th Durand Bass Auburn, AL 943

155th Jaime Foote Tallahassee, FL 943

156th Nicholas Richardson Oklahoma City, OK 943

157th John Jacob Texarkana, TX 943

158th Lilton Greggs Shreveport, LA 943

159th Ava Wilensky Atlanta, GA 943

160th Seth Foster Deberry, TX 943

161st Thomas Alcorn Frt. Lauderdale, FL 943

162nd Leonard Crist New Orleans, LA 943

163rd Nicholas Sq1uitiro Tampa, FL 943

164th Alexander Pines Houston, TX 943

165th John Walters Pensacola, FL 943

166th Cale Weeks Panama City, FL 943

167th Joey Hueu Newport, AL 943

168th Errol Eagan Mobile, AL 943



169th Scott Drane Gulf Breeze, AL 943

170th Paul Strandaust Opelika, AL 943

171st andrew Koski Baker, FL 943

172nd David Smith Cordele, GA 943

173rd Teddy Conner Haney, LA 943

174th Sarah McLean Mary Ester, FL 943

175th Christopher Bourqeois Houma, LA 943

176th Michael Chamness Guntersville, AL 771

177th Thomas Jackson Santa Roasa, FL 771

178th Trevilynn Blakeslee Gainsville, FL 771

179th Brittany Rodriguez Geisner, LA 771

180th Jason Bullock Baton Rouge, LA 771

181st Anthony Principe Jacksonville, FL 771

182nd Ray Zeringue Houma, LA 771

183rd Marvin Williams Tuscalloosa, AL 771

184th Edward Moses Birmingham, AL 771

185th Terry Breaux Baton Rouge, LA 771

186th Joseph Everett Bay St. Louis, MS 771

187th Tara Snow Piedmont, AL 771

188th James Dillard Dalton, GA 771

189th Michael Hebert Jr Greenwell Springs, LA 771

190th Brette Scott Norman, OK 771

191st Tatyana Craig Gulfport, MS 771

192nd Jeremy Smith Clanton, AL 771

193rd John Bolster Huntsville, AL 771

194th Orion Allen Nashville, TN 771

195th Luther Tran Theodore, AL 771

196th Anthony Williams Accoaeek, MD 771

197th Phong Phan Biloxi, MS 771

198th Deborah Greenway Alapaha, GA 771

199th David Blackman Advance, NC 771

200th Randy marker Ocean Springs, MS 771

201st Bobby Woodruff Newport, AK 771

202nd Gary Bates Winter Garden, FL 771

203rd Robert Matthews Baton Rouge, LA 771



Event #2   One Day No-Limit Hold'em    $300 Buy In

Sunday, January 5, 2020

327 Total Entries

$77,499  Total Prize Pool

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize

1st Joseph Hebert Metairie, LA $12,240

2nd Daniel Tupper New Llano, LA 10,552

3rd Rami Jradeh N. Reading, MA 10,153

4th Curtis Terry Metairie, LA 9,961

5th Justin Brassieur Lake Charles, LA 9,783

6th Rami Dickson Cataula, GA 3,875

7th Michael Green Baton Rouge, LA 3,100

8th Robert Barca Montgomery, AL 2,325

9th William Sineath Valdosta, GA 1,550

10th Christopher Perry Valrico, FL 1,805

11th Monica Steen Tallahassee, FL 1,805

12th Steve Meyers Mandeville, LA 1,805

13th Frederick Davis Raleigh, NC 930

14th Nina Giles Opelika, AL 930

15th Simon Philip Pensacola, FL 930

16th Randy Tacket Alabaster, AL 775

17th Mohamed Serry New York, NY 775

18th Kim Gov Gulfport, MS 775

19th Joseph Mattingly Senatobia, MS 620

20th Prissy Giroir Lafayette, LA 620

21st Matthew Demarsh Madison, AL 620

22nd Ralph Robinson Stone Mountain, GA 620

23rd Dustin Stewart Biloxi, MS 620

24th Luke Benton Carencro, LA 620

25th Yousef Saleh Meridian, MS 620

26th Joseph Clarke San Antonio, TX 620

27th Clifford Mathews Euless, TX 620



Event #3  Big O  $400 Buy In

Sunday, January 5, 2020

89 Total Entries

$29,370  Total Prize Pool

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize
1st James Kennedy Sheffield, OH $8,501

2nd Roger Barlow Birmingham, AL 5,295

3rd Todd Urbina Alexandria, LA 5,295

4th Jeffrey Davenport Smyrna, GA 2,350

5th Sarah McLean Mary Esther, FL 1,836

6th Terry Moore Mobile, AL 1,542

7th Claudangel Beaudouin Kissimmee, FL 1,248

8th JW Smith Dalton, GA 955

9th Jerome Kaye3 Kennesaw, GA 587

10th Jennifer Oar Alexandria, VA 587

11th Wallace Chitwood Fort Payne, AL 587

12th Renee Willis Philadelphia, MS 294
13th Christopher Kennedy Auburn, AL 293



Event #4   Heads Up No Limit Hold'em $300 Buy In

Monday, January 6, 2020
65 TOTAL ENTRIES

$15,168 TOTAL PRIZE POOL 

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize

1st WILLIAM SCARSDALE HARRISON, AR $5,763

2nd MARK McGARITY MIDLAND, NC $3,337

3rd SHANE RAIKES TOPEKA, KS $1,820

4th KEVIN BAKER BILOXI, MS 1,820

5th JOHN FINNAN METARIE, LA $607

6th CHRISTOPHER DAVIS BESSIMER, AL $607

7th JAMES SHARP LONG BEACH, MS $607

8th JEREMIAH GOLDMAN ATLANTA, GA $607



Event #5 One Day No Limit Hold'em  $300 Buy In

Monday, January 6, 2020

177 Total Entries

$41,949  Total Prize Pool

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize
1st Trung Pham Temple, TX $13,847

2nd Gavin Munroe Montgomery, AL 7,635

3rd Clifford Mathews Odenville, AL 4,195

4th Glenn Andrews Panama City Beach, FL 3,356

5th Judge Leo Boothe Ferriday, LA 2,517

6th Dustin Paulen Fort Worth, TX 2,097

7th Michael Rosenberg Mariotta, GA 1,678

8th David Cato Rockmart, GA 1,258

9th Randall James Jr Mobile, AL 839

10th Loc Nguyen Birmingham, AL 587

11th Michael Smith Union, KY 587

12th Robert Stephens Peach Tree City, GA 587

13th Michael Casey Wetumpka, AL 503

14th Dustin Stuart Biloxi, MS 503

15th Caleb Larsen Tallahassee, FL 503

16th Deborah Greenway Alapha, GA 419

17th John Golota Palm Harbor, FL 419

18th Dennis Marcum Texas City, TX 419



Event #6  Limit Omaha 8 or Better  $300 Buy In

Monday, January 6, 2020

98  Total Entries

$23,226  Total Prize Pool

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize
1st Joseph Sherman Layfayette, LA $5,176

2nd Barry Anderson Austin, TX 3,447

3rd Thomas Witherspoon Baton Rouge, LA 3,372

4th John Buzbee Tampa, FL 2,885

5th Willie Williams Tallahassee, FL 2,364

6th Stephen Trainor Metairie, LA 2,040

7th Douglas Saab Birmingham, AL 2,016

8th Brent Siebankittel Carriere, MS 929

9th John Hemminger Montgomery, AL 697

10th Joel Erdberg Birmingham, AL 300



Event #7  Seniors $50K Guarantee  $300 Buy In

Tuesday, January 7, 2020

400 TOTAL ENTRIES

$94,800 TOTAL BUY- INS 

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize

1st BOBBY MOREE PEARL RIVER, MS $14,656

2nd DEAN HOFFMEN COOKEVILLE, TN $10,000

3rd PAUL SWINNEY PENSACOLA, FL $10,000

4th STEPHEN GREEN PANAMA CITY, FL $10,000

5th MARK RYAN SLIDELL, LA $10,000

6th DERIC WILLIAMS HARVEY, LA $10,000

7th NANCY EZMAN COATSVILLE, TN $3,602

8th DEBBIE LUDOLPH PITTSBORO, IN $2,654

9th MICHAEL MILLER BIRMINGHAM, AL $1,706

10th JEREMY DEBLIEUX GRETNA, LA $1,327

11th RONALD FRANCO MADISONVILLE, LA $1,327

12th ROBERT GUNTEL MARIETTA, GA $1,327

13th ALTON BULLOCK OCEAN SPRINGS, MS $1,138

14th MK PANJWANI HOUSTON, TX $1,138

15th DANNY ZACCARO MOBILE, AL $1,138

16th JUDGE LEO BOOTHE FERRIDAY, LA $948

17th RUSSELL LINER CHAUVIN, LA $948

18th DANIEL LITTLE TALLAHASSEE, FL $948

19th MARC BRAY MAINEVILLE, OH $758

20th PIERCE WEBSTER ACWORTH, GA $758

21st JAMES PAYNE BATON ROUGE, LA $758

22nd CYRIL GRIFFIN GAUTIER, MS $758

23rd SAMUEL SILVERMAN BUFORD, GA $758

24th FELIX LAGASSE AUBURN, AL $758

25th RICHARD ROACH PENSACOLA, FL $758

26th ANITA GRIFFITH MILTON, FL $758

27th WILLAM DEHART CARENCRO, LA $758



28th ANTHONY EZMAN COATSVILLE, TN $569

29th JAMES KENNEDY SHEFFIELD, OH $569

30th RICHARD DAVIDSON BILOXI, MS $569

31st KENNETH GREENWAY ALAPAHA, GA $569

32nd DONALD ROLFE OCEAN SPRINGS, MS $569

33rd CLIFFORD MATTHEWS ODENVILLE, AL $569

34th JUDY LEBLANC NEW IBERIA, LA $569

35th JERALD WILLIAMSON CLOVERDALE, IN $569

36th FLOYD NORTON SIXLEX, MO $569



Event #8 Pot Limit Omaha  $500 Buy In

Tuesday, January 7, 2020

45 Total Entries

$19,215 Total Prize Pool

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize

1st MARCO MORAN COLUMBIA, LA $8,070

2nd JOSHUA CLANTON CHARLOTTE, NC $4,804

3rd DALE JONES HUNTSVILLE, AL $2,882

4th JOSHUA PALMER DAPHNE, AL $1,922

5th RONALD MAPES PANAMA CITY, FL $1,537



Event #9  MONSTER STACK $100,000 GUARANTEE  $400 BUY IN

Flight A  Wednesday, January 8, 12pm  

354 Total Entries  28 Players Moving forward

Level 19   32:43  2,000  8,000/16,000

Restart Thursday, January 9, 12pm

First Name Last Name Hometown Chip Count Table Seat

Ben Thomas Baton Rouge, LA 1,166,000 54 3

Jeromy Bynum Biloxi, MS 922,000 67 9

Charles Brady Norwood, LA 844,000 68 1

Eric Salazar Durham, NC 714,000 68 6

Trace Henderson Gulfport, MS 607,000 54 2

JP Kolb Youngsville, LA 589,000 54 8

Matthew DeMarsh Madison, AL 578,000 53 4

Greg Rabdais Lafayette, LA 550,000 68 9

Mark Berrigan Tallahassee, FL 506,000 53 9

Mohamed Serry New York, NY 427,000 68 8

Rock Grundmann Metairie, LA 419,000 59 9

Steve Bierman New Orleans, LA 409,000 68 5

Robert Mullinax Cumming, GA 376,000 54 1

Matt South Florence, AL 291,000 68 7

Matt Chaney Crawfordsville, AR 262,000 54 4

Judge Leo Boothe Ferriday, LA 223,000 53 7

Bryne Wilson Tuscaloosa, AL 214,000 54 7

Patrick Passantino League City, TX 211,000 67 2

Calvin Smith Chauvin, la 194,000 54 9

Darlene Taylor Cocoa Beach 183,000 67 4

Robert Sparks Jackson, MS 156,000 53 1

Mary "Carla" Walker Carlsbad, CA 143,000 53 8

Daniel Boylen Fort Walton Beach, FL 134,000 67 7

Philip Walsh Ridgeland, MS 126,000 59 1

Joel Doney New Orleans, LA 115,000 59 6

Russell Boyette Brandon, MS 112,000 68 3

Stanley "Kip" Williams Carrollton, GA 74,000 59 8

Kathy Stackpoole Oldsmar, FL 65,000 67 5



Event #9  MONSTER STACK $100,000 GUARANTEE  $400 BUY IN

Flight B   Wednesday, January 8, 5pm  

214 Total Entries  17 Players Moving forward  Paid Out 8

Level 18  30:37  2,000  6,000/12,000

Restart Thursday, January 9, 12pm

First Name Last Name Hometown Chip Count Table Seat
Joel Watts Ocean Springs, MS 956,000 53 3

Gavin Munroe Montgomery, AL 799,000 53 6

Jerry Dobbs Hitchcock, TX 718,000 68 2

Nils Dahlin Syracuse, NY 512,000 59 2

Raymopnd "Trey" Walton Cartersville, GA 448,000 59 4

Curtis Terry Metairie, LA 437,000 53 2

Terry Moore Mobile, AL 381,000 54 5

Roongsak Griffeth Columbus, GA 360,000 53 5

James Kennedy Sheffield Village, OH 326,000 67 8

James Burnham Jr Semmes, AL 309,000 59 5

Robert Ray Pineville, LA 257,000 68 4

Yousef Saleh Meridian, MS 234,000 54 6

Peter Feriozzi Pensacola, FL 211,000 59 7

Kai Landry Biloxi, MS 166,000 67 1

Matt Silva Charlotte, NC 152,000 59 3

Robert Zepik Bradenton, FL 103,000 67 6
Jeffrey Trudeau Jr Mont Dora, FL 52,000 67 3



Event #9 MONSTER STACK  $100,000 GUARANTEE $400 BUY IN

$187,440  Total Prize Pool  22 Paid Out Day 1

568  Total Entries   Remaining Prize Pool $176,440

Level 18  30:37   2,000  6,000/12,000

Restart Sunday, Thursday, January 9, 12pm

First Name Last Name Hometown Chip Count Table Seat

Ben Thomas Baton Rouge, LA 1,166,000 54 3

Joel Watts Ocean Springs, MS 956,000 53 3

Jeromy Bynum Biloxi, MS 922,000 67 9

Charles Brady Norwood, LA 844,000 68 1

Gavin Munroe Montgomery, AL 799,000 53 6

Jerry Dobbs Hitchcock, TX 718,000 68 2

Eric Salazar Durham, NC 714,000 68 6

Trace Henderson Gulfport, MS 607,000 54 2

JP Kolb Youngsville, LA 589,000 54 8

Matthew DeMarsh Madison, AL 578,000 53 4

Greg Rabdais Lafayette, LA 550,000 68 9

Nils Dahlin Syracuse, NY 512,000 59 2

Mark Berrigan Tallahassee, FL 506,000 53 9

Raymopnd "Trey" Walton Cartersville, GA 448,000 59 4

Curtis Terry Metairie, LA 437,000 53 2

Mohamed Serry New York, NY 427,000 68 8

Rock Grundmann Metairie, LA 419,000 59 9

Steve Bierman New Orleans, LA 409,000 68 5

Terry Moore Mobile, AL 381,000 54 5

Robert Mullinax Cumming, GA 376,000 54 1

Roongsak Griffeth Columbus, GA 360,000 53 5

James Kennedy Sheffield Village, OH 326,000 67 8

James Burnham Jr Semmes, AL 309,000 59 5

Matt South Florence, AL 291,000 68 7



Matt Chaney Crawfordsville, AR 262,000 54 4

Robert Ray Pineville, LA 257,000 68 4

Yousef Saleh Meridian, MS 234,000 54 6

Judge Leo Boothe Ferriday, LA 223,000 53 7

Bryne Wilson Tuscaloosa, AL 214,000 54 7

Patrick Passantino League City, TX 211,000 67 2

Peter Feriozzi Pensacola, FL 211,000 59 7

Calvin Smith Chauvin, la 194,000 54 9

Darlene Taylor Cocoa Beach 183,000 67 4

Kai Landry Biloxi, MS 166,000 67 1

Robert Sparks Jackson, MS 156,000 53 1

Matt Silva Charlotte, NC 152,000 59 3

Mary "Carla" Walker Carlsbad, CA 143,000 53 8

Daniel Boylen Fort Walton Beach, FL 134,000 67 7

Philip Walsh Ridgeland, MS 126,000 59 1

Joel Doney New Orleans, LA 115,000 59 6

Russell Boyette Brandon, MS 112,000 68 3

Robert Zepik Bradenton, FL 103,000 67 6

Stanley "Kip" Williams Carrollton, GA 74,000 59 8

Kathy Stackpoole Oldsmar, FL 65,000 67 5
Jeffrey Trudeau Jr Mont Dora, FL 52,000 67 3



Event #9   MONSTER STACK   $100,000 Guarantee  $400 Buy In

January 8 - 9, 2020

568  Total Entries

$187,440 Total Prize Pool  $11,000 Paid Out Day 1

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize
1 Yousef Saleh Meridian, MS 23,016

2 Raymopnd "Trey" Walton Cartersville, GA 22,333

3 Terry Moore Mobile, AL 21,539

4 Mohamed Serry New York, NY 19,957

5 Joel Watts Ocean Springs, MS 17,345

6 James Kennedy Sheffield Village, OH 8,353

7 Ben Thomas Baton Rouge, LA 6,541

8 Rock Grundmann Metairie, LA 4,711

9 James Burnham Jr Semmes, AL 2,899

10 Jerry Dobbs Hitchcock, TX 2,537

11 Mark Berrigan Tallahassee, FL 2,537

12 Charles Brady Norwood, LA 2,537

13 Gavin Munroe Montgomery, AL 2,174

14 Robert Mullinax Cumming, GA 2,174

15 Jeromy Bynum Biloxi, MS 2,174

16 Matthew DeMarsh Madison, AL 1,812

17 Joel Doney New Orleans, LA 1,812

18 Bryne Wilson Tuscaloosa, AL 1,812

19 Roongsak Griffeth Columbus, GA 1,450

20 Greg Rabdais Lafayette, LA 1,450

21 Kai Landry Biloxi, MS 1,450

22 Steve Bierman New Orleans, LA 1,450

23 Trace Henderson Gulfport, MS 1,450

24 Matt South Florence, AL 1,450

25 Curtis Terry Metairie, LA 1,450



26 Jeffrey Trudeau Jr Mont Dora, FL 1,450

27 Eric Salazar Durham, NC 1,450

28 Matt Chaney Crawfordsville, AR 1,088

29 JP Kolb Youngsville, LA 1,088

30 Mary "Carla" Walker Carlsbad, CA 1,088

31 Darlene Taylor Cocoa Beach 1,088

32 Russell Boyette Brandon, MS 1,088

33 Nils Dahlin Syracuse, NY 1,088

34 Judge Leo Boothe Ferriday, LA 1,088

35 Patrick Passantino League City, TX 1,088

36 Robert Zepik Bradenton, FL 1,088

37 Robert Ray Pineville, LA 1,088

38 Matt Silva Charlotte, NC 815

39 Philip Walsh Ridgeland, MS 815

40 Peter Feriozzi Pensacola, FL 815

41 Stanley "Kip" Williams Carrollton, GA 815

42 Calvin Smith Chauvin, la 815

43 Kathy Stackpoole Oldsmar, FL 815

44 Robert Sparks Jackson, MS 815
45 Daniel Boylen Fort Walton Beach, FL 815



Event #10  One Day No Limit Hold'em  $300 Buy In

Thursday, January 9, 2020

147  Total Entries

$34,839  Total Prize Pool

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize

1st John Cressend Metairie, LA 8,322

2nd James Payne Carriere, MS 8,322

3rd Vincent Phan Folsom, LA 6,000

4th Reese Vines Pensacola, FL 2,787

5th Justin Kelley Mathiston, MS 2,265

6th Owen Bradley New Orleans, LA 1,916

7th Darlene Taylor Cocoa Beach, FL 1,568

8th Randy Littleton West Columbia, TX 1,219

9th Daniel Boylen Fort Walton Beach 871

10th Michael Cox Hemphill, TX 523

11th Felton Breaux New Iberia, LA 523

12th George McDonald Ocean Springs, MS 523



Event #11 Bounty No Limit Hold'em $300 Buy In

Thursday, January 9, 2020

100 Total Entries

$18,700 Total Prize Pool $5,000 Paid in Bounties

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize

1st Randy Gordon Metairie, LA 4,816

2nd Peace Marvel Pearl River, LA 2,860

3rd Bryne Wilson Tuscaloosa, AL 2,850

4th William Anderson Madison, MS 2,346

5th James Sharp Slidell, LA 1,991

6th Randy Marker Ocean Springs, MS 1,029

7th Joel Gilmore Rio, WI 842

8th Jennifer Oar Alexandria, VA 655

9th Christopher Daly Warner Robins, GA 468

10th Rachel Tullier Pensacola, FL 281

11th Marco Moran Columbia, LA 281

12th Brandon Valera Pensacola, FL 281



Event #12  8 Player Max No Limit Hold'em  $300 Buy In

Friday, January 10, 2020

149  Total Entries

$35,313  Total Prize Pool

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize

1st Joseph Hebert Metairie, LA $8,607

2nd Brannan Reeves Montgomery, AL 6,605

3rd Daniel Boylen Shalimar, FL 6,541

4th Terry Moore Mobile, AL 2,613

5th Robert Zepik Bradenton, FL 2,119

6th Curtis Terry Metairie, LA 1,766

7th Robert Elliot Birmingham, AL 1,413

8th Deborah Greenway Alapaha, GA 1,059

9th Joe Golias Beaumont, TX 706

10th James Kennedy Sheffield, OH 706

11th Kyle Barnett New Orleans, LA 618

12th Kenneth Brosnaham Marietta, GA 618

13th Paul Strizhevsky Altlanta, GA 530

14th Charles Clubb Orange, TX 530

15th Leonard Ferguson Lake Lure, NC 441

16th Don Rolfe Ocean Springs, MS 441



Event #13 LITTLE MONSTER   $200 Buy In

Saturday, January 11, 2020

300 Total Entries

45,000 Total Prize Pool
Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize

1st Justin Gates Prairieville, LA $6,867

2nd Robert Beck Slidell, LA 6867

3rd Nicholas Langsford Kenner, LA 6866

4th Jason Dursun Gulfport, MS 5000

5th Marvin Durden Atlanta, GA 5000

6th Simon Philip Pensacola, MS 2250

7th Michael Yentzen Biloxi, MS 1800

8th Peter Shashy Montgomery, AL 1350

9th Mark Ryan Slidell, LA 900

10th Michael Edwards Bolton, MS 630

11th Helen Ellis New York, NY 630

12th Gregory James Vicksburg, MS 630

13th Louis Lee Pascagoula, MS 540

14th Paula Baldassini Marshfield, MA 540

15th Karen Pettinato Harold, FL 540

16th Huey Hulin St. Martinville, LA 450

17th Michael Lee Winter Garden, FL 450

18th Kathy Cooke New Haven, CT 450

19th Guy Turner Mobile, AL 360

20th Sam Korn Carlsbad, CA 360

21st Mary Lee Nichols La Crosse, WI 360

22nd Timothy Holt Frisco City, AL 360

23rd Jennifer Oar Alexandria, VA 360

24th John Dubard Tallahassee, FL 360

25th Wanda Kelley Doghan, AL 360

26th Christopher Daly Kathleen, GA 360
27th Angela McQueen Theodore, AL 360



Event #14  HIGH ROLLER $250,000 GUARANTEE  $2,000 BUY IN

Flight A  Saturday, January 11, 12pm 

66 Total Entries  9 Players Moving forward

Level 16 22:19  Blinds 1,000  5,000/10,000

Restart  Monday, January 13, 12pm

First Name Last Name Hometown Chip Count Table Seat

Mike Horchoff New Orleans, LA 442,000 54 9

Steven Rash St. George Island, FL 305,000 59 6

Daniel Bryant Opelika, AL 285,000 68 2

Jeremy Gaubert Baton Rouge, LA 269,000 54 6

Dee Banks Tuscaloosa, AL 221,000 59 2

Philip Walsh Ridgeland, MS 214,000 59 4

Harold Evans Evansville, IN 116,000 68 4

Daniel Carney Long Beach, MS 96,000 68 1

Phillip Treaudo New Orleans, LA 33,000 54 1



Event #14  HIGH ROLLER $250,000 GUARANTEE  $2,000 BUY IN

Flight B  Sunday, January 12, 12 pm

120  Total Entries  18 Players Moving forward

Level 15  16:43  Blinds 8,000 Big Blind Ante  4,000/8,000

Restart  Monday, January 13, 12pm

First Name Last Name Hometown Chip Count Table Seat

Josh Palmer Daphne, AL 424,000 54 4

Joe Golias Beaumont, TX 368,000 59 3

Johnny Landreth Laniett, AL 340,000 68 8

David Williams Hoover, AL 286,000 59 9

Joseph Hebert Metairie, LA 275,000 68 6

Larry Riggs Maysville, NC 250,000 59 1

Corey Harrison Birmingham, AL 231,000 54 8

John Kozlinski Mobile, AL 202,000 54 2

Ray McIntosh Slidell, LA 201,000 68 9

MohammadMoeini Biloxi, MS 185,000 59 5

Don Rolfe Ocean Springs, MS 168,000 59 8

Ed Sebesta Richmond, TX 129,000 54 7

Luther Tran Bayou LaBatre, AL 120,000 54 5

Russell Gould Kathleen, GA 103,000 68 5

Robert Barca Pike Road, AL 90,000 68 3

Daniel Scroggins Burlington, KY 80,000 68 7

Justin Allen Dallas, TX 76,000 59 7

Randy Kennedy Mobile, AL 71,000 54 3



Event #14  HIGH ROLLER $250,000 GUARANTEE  $2,000 BUY IN

Total Prize Pool $344,100

286  Total Entries

Level 15  16:43  Blinds 8,000 Big Blind Ante  4,000/8,000

Restart  Monday, January 13, 12pm

First Name Last Name Hometown Chip Count Table Seat Place Prize

Mike Horchoff New Orleans, LA 442,000 54 9 1st $90,812

Josh Palmer Daphne, AL 424,000 54 4 2nd 52,611

Joe Golias Beaumont, TX 368,000 59 3 3rd 30,494

Johnny Landreth Laniett, AL 340,000 68 8 4th 23,792

Steven Rash St. George Island, FL 305,000 59 6 5th 20,441

David Williams Hoover, AL 286,000 59 9 6th 17,090

Daniel Bryant Opelika, AL 285,000 68 2 7th 13,069

Joseph Hebert Metairie, LA 275,000 68 6 8th 8,713

Jeremy Gaubert Baton Rouge, LA 269,000 54 6 9th 7,707

Larry Riggs Maysville, NC 250,000 59 1 10-12th 6,367

Corey Harrison Birmingham, AL 231,000 54 8 13-15th 5,697

Dee Banks Tuscaloosa, AL 221,000 59 2 16-18th 4,691

Philip Walsh Ridgeland, MS 214,000 59 4 19-24th 3,351
John Kozlinski Mobile, AL 202,000 54 2 25-27th 3,000

Ray McIntosh Slidell, LA 201,000 68 9  

Mohammad Moeini Biloxi, MS 185,000 59 5

Don Rolfe Ocean Springs, MS 168,000 59 8

Ed Sebesta Richmond, TX 129,000 54 7

Luther Tran Bayou LaBatre, AL 120,000 54 5

Harold Evans Evansville, IN 116,000 68 4

Russell Gould Kathleen, GA 103,000 68 5

Daniel Carney Long Beach, MS 96,000 68 1

Robert Barca Pike Road, AL 90,000 68 3

Daniel Scroggins Burlington, KY 80,000 68 7

Justin Allen Dallas, TX 76,000 59 7

Randy Kennedy Mobile, AL 71,000 54 3
Phillip Treaudo New Orleans, LA 33,000 54 1



Event #14  HIGH ROLLER  $250,000 GUARANTEE  $2,000 BUY IN

January 11 - 13, 2020

186 Total Entries

$344,100  Total Prize Pool

Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize
1 Joseph Hebert Metairie, LA $74,000

2 Corey Harrison Birmingham, AL 41,800

3 Dee Banks Tuscaloosa, AL 41,000

4 Josh Palmer Daphne, AL 40,909

5 Larry Riggs Maysville, NC 20,441
6 Daniel Scroggins Burlington, KY 17,090

7 Mike Horchoff New Orleans, LA 13,069
8 Joe Golias Beaumont, TX 8,713
9 Mohammad Moeini Biloxi, MS 7,707

10 Jeremy Gaubert Baton Rouge, LA 6,367
11 David Williams Hoover, AL 6,367
12 Don Rolfe Ocean Springs, MS 6,367
13 John Kozlinski Mobile, AL 5,697

14 Robert Barca Pike Road, AL 5,697
15 Phillip Treaudo New Orleans, LA 5,697

16 Ray McIntosh Slidell, LA 4,691
17 Harold Evans Evansville, IN 4,691
18 Russell Gould Kathleen, GA 4,691
19 Daniel Bryant Opelika, AL 3,351
20 Steven Rash St. George Island, FL 3,351
21 Ed Sebesta Richmond, TX 3,351
22 Daniel Carney Long Beach, MS 3,351
23 Philip Walsh Ridgeland, MS 3,351
24 Luther Tran Bayou LaBatre, AL 3,351
25 Johnny Landreth Laniett, AL 3,000

26 Justin Allen Dallas, TX 3,000

27 Randy Kennedy Mobile, AL 3,000



Event #15 LITTLE MONSTER  $200 Buy In

Saturday, January 11, 2020

133 Total Entries

$19,950 Total Prize Pool
Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize

1st Al Dapkus Senoia, GA $4,709

2nd Matthew Sirchia Pensacola, FL 4,371

3rd Rebekah Crosby Covington, LA 3,888

4th William Scarsdale Harrison, AR 1,596

5th Leonard Ferguson Lake Lure, NC 1,297

6th Wallace Brooks Slidell, LA 1,097

7th Piyus Mittal New Orleans, LA 898

8th Justin Gates Baton Rouge, LA 698

9th Kyle Barnett New Orleans, LA 499

10th Angela Crew Colona, IL 299

11th Cary Blackman Theodore, AL 299

12th Libby Wilson Frankfort, KY 299



Event #16 $300 Buy In NLH  1pm

Monday, January 13, 2020

25 Total Entries

$5,925 Total Prize Pool
Place First Name Last Name Hometown Prize

1st Brandon Carl New York, NY $2,962

2nd Douglas Gamble Ponchatoula, LA 1,778

3rd Charles Sebesta Richmond, TX 1,185


